3/24/23, 12:48 PM

Q) SHAKE

06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:26 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

Blue's Clues & You (Rpt)

Ready Set Dance (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Pups Find A Genie / Pups Save A Tightrope Walker

Rubble is granted three wishes when he finds an old brass Jack in the
Box with a genie inside! It's time to call the PAW Patrol when seagulls
threaten to ruin Francois Turbot's tightrope-walking act!

The 100 Egg_Challenge

The Great Egg Hunt has begun - Blaze & Crusher are racing all over
town to see who can find the most eggs. Only the first truck to collect
100 eggs will win the egg-ceptionally tasty chocolate trophy!

Blue's Big Costume Parade

Everyone's dressed up in silly costumes for our BIG costume parade,
but we don't know what costume Blue wants to wear! We play Blue's
Clues to figure it out.

Princess Pineapple

Ready Set Dance is a dance program created for preschoolers,
encouraging them to jump and jive along to the music, all while
building confidence, coordination and creativity through physical play.

Pups Save The Easter Egg Hunt

It's Adventure Bay's annual Easter Egg hunt and the pups are helping
Mayor Goodway with the egg decorating. The hunt for a very special
egg leads Ryder and the Paw Patrol on an exciting adventure!

Pups Save The Bunnies / Puptacular

Farmer Yumi's carrots are disappearing, so Ryder and the pups try to
figure out why. Rocky is forced to confront his fear of water in order to
participate in the "Pup-Tacular" dog show for Katie.

Umi Egg Hunt

The most special egg at the Umi City Egg Hunt has fallen down a
rabbit hole! The team chases after it and finds themselves in an
underground rabbit city!

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47
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Q) SHAKE

09:00 am

09:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

Bubble Guppies (Rpt)

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

Sanjay & Craig (Rpt)

Sanjay & Craig (Rpt)

Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt)

Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt)

The Loud House (Rpt)

PG

PG

PG

PG
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The Oyster Bunny!

Goby dreams up the Oyster Bunny, a mysterious character who loves
baby animals. Can the Guppies follow an egg trail to find the elusive
Oyster Bunny? A tasty treat awaits them!

Fun-Sized Friends/ Grandmum's The Word

SpongeBob and Patrick exchange tiny living versions of themselves.
Plankton tells his Grandma that he owns the Krusty Krab, but must
keep the lie going when she comes to visit.

Doodle Dimension/ Moving Bubble Bass

SpongeBob and Patrick become trapped in an alternate dimension
where anything they draw comes to life. SpongeBob and Patrick help
Bubble Bass move out of his mother's basement.

Heightmare / Be Like Tufflips

Sanjay is finally big enough to go on the scariest carnival ride, but can
he survive it? Sanjay dresses like Remington Tufflips and is mistaken
for his hero.

Stinkboy / Wolfie

Sanjay runs away to live in the sewer when Craig can't handle his
stench. Hector's sudden fascination with wolves gets on Sanjay and
Craig's nerves.

Happy Beastgiving/beastern Standard Time

It's the beast holiday, Beastgiving, so Mikey helps Bunsen deliver
dream gifts to the citizens of Muckledunk. Bunsen's internal clock gets
thrown off during daylight saving time.

Unhappy Campers/hall Of Justice

Bunsen tries to help Mikey overcome his fear of the woods during an
overnight camping trip. Amanda tries to sabotage Mikey and Bunsen
after they are appointed the new hall monitors.

Jeers For Fears / Tea Tale Heart

After agreeing to go to The Royal Woods House of Terror, Linc and
Clyde have to toughen up and face their fears. Lola discovers Lucy
has an old, fragile doll and decides she must borrow it.

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47
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01:00 pm Game Shakers (Rpt) G Tiny Pickles

Babe and Kenzie’s new game is ready, but Dub promises the world
another game based on a crazy dream he had. The kids make his
game and it's terrible.

01:30 pm Game Shakers (Rpt) G Lost Jacket, Falling Pigeons

When Dub gives the girls bonuses for Sky Whale’s success, Babe
buys herself a fancy new jacket. But she is crushed when she loses it.
Meanwhile, a flock of pigeons takes up residence in Game Shakers.

02:00 pm Victorious (Rpt) PG Beck Falls For Tori
Bﬂggsgfcl,ﬁgc,f&ivity Tori gets hired as a stunt woman for a movie based on her fabricated

résumé, but she's not sure she can do the job because it involves
falling off a building!

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Avan Jogia, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Matt Bennett

02:30 pm Victorious (Rpt) PG Ice Cream For Ke$ha
m::g ¥L°;?T?§Se ' A ridiculous childhood bet turns Tori into Trina’s assistant for a month.
The only way Trina will call off the bet is if Tori wins a private Ke$ha
concert!

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Leon Thomas lll, Elizabeth
Gillies, Matt Bennett

Guest Starring: Ke$ha

03:00 pm iCarly (Rpt) PG | Pear Store

Freddie’s new dream job becomes a nightmare when Sam gets hired
too! Meanwhile, Carly tries to get a clueless guy to ask her out, and
Spencer has to volunteer at the local firehouse.

03:30 pm iCarly (Rpt) PG | Halfoween

The iCarly gang celebrate 'Halfoween' because they think Halloween
is so great that it should come twice a year! But when Nevel pulls a
prank on Carly and her friends, the party spins out of control.

04:00 pm Henry Danger (Rpt) G Scream Machine

When Charlotte's invention for The Gizmo Show is accidentally
destroyed and then rebuilt, Charlotte worries that the attention she
gets could expose Kid Danger and Captain Man'’s secret identity.
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05:00 pm

05:30 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:00 pm

07:30 pm

Henry Danger (Rpt)

The Thundermans (Rpt)

The Thundermans (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

To Be Advised

PG

PG

PG
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

The Trouble With Frittles

Captain Man and Kid Danger find themselves in the middle of a
debate over what is Swellview’s favourite snack and tensions rise.

Dog_ Day After-School

Desperate to get their mum's tablet back after it is confiscated at
school, Billy and Nora get help from Phoebe, who wants to prove she
can be as sneaky as Max.

Aunt Misbehavin'

Max & Phoebe give their mum the ultimate birthday surprise by
tracking down her long lost sister, but the gift goes awry when they
discover these sisters have been feuding for years.

Thanksgiving V

It's Thanksgiving, and Axl looks for the right time to say he dropped
three classes, Frankie's dad looks for the right time to say he gambled
away their vacation money.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Kiss

Sue and Brick deal with a group of young house intruders while
Frankie and Mike are away house-sitting for Frankie's sister, and AxI
and his friends go on a road trip to surprise Cassidy.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Christmas Tree

Mike is ecstatic knowing his in-laws are not visiting for Christmas.
Frankie looks forward to Axl being home, but he has plans to spend
all the time with friends. Brick has to sell fund-raiser items.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn
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Q) SHAKE

09:30 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

11:30 pm

12:00 am

01:00 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

Just For Laughs Montreal (Rpt)

To Be Advised

Workaholics

Workaholics (Rpt)

Workaholics (Rpt)

True Life Crime (Rpt)

Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt)

MTV Cribs International (Rpt)

MTV Cribs International (Rpt)

CC MA15+
Sexual References,
Coarse Language

M

Coarse Language

M

Sexual References,
Coarse Language,
Crude Humour

MA15+

Sexual References,
Coarse Language,
Drug Use,

Crude Humour

M

Sexual References,
Mature Themes

M

Coarse Language

PG

PG
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2018 Montreal Comedy Festival, Just For Laughs #2

Tommy Little presents the Montreal Comedy Festival featuring Jeff
Dunham, Fortune Feimster, Gina Yashere, Godfrey, Jo Koy, Joel
Creasey, Hannah Gadsby & Alonzo Bodden.

Trivia Pursuits

Adam and Blake's trivia party gets in the way of Ders's career
ambitions.

The Slump

When Adam goes into a sales slump, Ders and Blake hire an actor to
snap him out of it.

Peyote IT Forward

After taking peyote, Adam, Blake and Ders must do some babysitting.

Skipping School Or Silenced Forever?

Despite 16-year-old Mujey Dumbuya's family reporting her missing,
Mujey was classified as a runaway by authorities. Days later, her
body was found in a wooded area 45 miles from her home.

Shirlene & James

Nev and co-host Kamie help a lovestruck Navajo girl on her vision
quest to find the Zuni man she loves, a man who not only admitted to
being a drug smuggler, but also claimed to have died.

Christine Quinn And Kevin McHale

Get ready to snoop around the homes of some of the biggest names
in the business! The cult show is back, this week featuring Selling
Sunset's notorious Christine Quinn and Glee singing sensation Kevin
McHale.

Jojo Siwa And Tom Allen

Get ready to snoop around the homes of some of the biggest names
in the business! The cult show is back, this week featuring triple
threat Jojo Siwa and Brit Comedy genius Tom Allen.
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Q) SHAKE

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

05:00 am

05:30 am

Victorious (Rpt)

Victorious (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PG

Mild Violence,

Mild Themes

PG

Mild Violence,

Mild Themes
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Film By Dale Squires, A

When a hot young filmmaker comes to Hollywood Arts, the kids are
excited to work on his project. But the kids turn to revenge when the
film is released and they aren’t given credit for their hard work

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

Sleepover At Sikowitz's

Sikowitz invites the gang to have a sleepover at his house in order to
teach them a lesson in method acting, however if one of them breaks
character, they will be banished from the house.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas IlI

The Big Boat Race

Today is the Umi City Toy Boat Race but just as the race begins,
Sonya's boat sails out of control and falls apart! She calls on Team
Umizoomi to rescue the boat and help it win the race!

Santa's Little Fixers

It's Christmas Eve and someone is calling in on the Umi Alarm from
far away...It's Santa Claus! Santa's Toy-Making Machine is broken.
The team must get to Santa's Workshop and fast!

Ryan's Subscribed Playdate / Ryan's Plundering Playdate

Ryan must swipe through his challenges before getting crafty with his
playdate. // Set sail with Ryan as he sets course for a day of
challenge victories before meeting his plundering playdates.

Pups Save A Goldrush / Pups Save The Paw Patroller

A grizzled old prospector discovers gold in Adventure Bay, and it's a
bona fide gold rush! When Mayor Humdinger and the Catastrophe
Crew try to steal the Paw Patroller, the chase becomes a rescue!

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47
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Q) SHAKE

06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

Bubble Guppies (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Deer Squad

Blue's Clues & You (Rpt)

Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)
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Pups Save The Soccer Game / Pups Save A Lucky Collar

The pups are called in to compete in a soccer match against Mayor
Humdinger's cheating Catastrophe Crew. Marshall receives a
supposedly lucky collar that he thinks will help him in rescuing an owl.

Zeg And The Egg

Zeg is out smashing things with Blaze and AJ when he finds a
dinosaur egg. Now the three friends must embark on a journey across
a prehistoric landscape to return the egg to its Truckodactyl mother.

The Running Of The Bullfrogs!

Gil and Goby bring a tadpole named Fernando to school to watch him
grow into a frog. Can Gil and Goby lead Fernando's back to his pond
in the traditional Running of the Bullfrogs?

Pups Save A Stinky Flower/ Pups Save A Monkey-Naut

Rocky turns his recycling truck into a boat so that he can return a foul-
smelling plant to Mayor Humdinger. A UFO crashes into the bay and
the pups discover a monkey astronaut inside of it!

Pups Save The Polar Bears / A Pup In Sheep's Clothing

Ryder and the pups must fly to the Arctic to rescue some lost polar
bear cubs. When little lambs keep running away from Farmer Al's
pasture, it's up to the Paw Patrol to find the missing sheep.

SERIES PREMIERE

Goodnight Central Forest/steelzilla

Sir Steel does not want to get out of bed, Professor Scratch plunges
the whole city into darkness. // Sir Steel holds a grand parade but his
giant Steel blimp grows and trashes the city

What | Like About Blue

Hop in for a ride in Josh and Blue's Anywhere Box, where we can
pretend to go... ANYWHERE! We play Blue's Clues to figure out
where Blue wants to go!

Shrunken Ships/the Pirate Parade

When Escarlata turns the crew tiny, they have to find a pint-sized way
to save the day. // It's time for the annual Pirate Parade! That is,
unless Escarlata has anything to say about it.

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47
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Q) SHAKE

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

01:00 pm

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)
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When You Wish Upon A Fish / Shark-Off

Baby and friends set out to climb Wish Mountain and make a wish on
the legendary shooting starfish, Ol' Sea Breeze. / Shadow challenges
Baby Shark to a Shark-Off to prove who's the sharkiest shark.

The Legend Of The Blue Mermaid

Team Umizoomi is on a quest to save the Blue Mermaid! Captured
long ago by Squiddy the Squid, the Blue Mermaid leaves a trail of
blue scales that leads the team right to her sand castle.

Robots In Space

When Space Commander Megan is marooned on Pluto, our robot
heroes will race through wormholes, shoot past ice volcanoes & blast
straight through an asteroid field to bring their new friend back home.

Power Tires!

When his tires get popped, Blaze thinks he's out of the race for good.
Luckily, Gabby is there with a new set of high-tech wheels that can
transform into anything Blaze needs to keep rolling.

Pups Save A Space Rock / Pups Save A Good Mayor

Everest gets trapped in a cave with the Turbots and a rock-like space
alien. Mayor Goodway goes missing from a camping trip, which leads
Mayor Humdinger to cause havoc in Adventure Bay.

Pups Save A City Kitty / Pups Save A Cloud Surfer

Cali the cat gets lost in the woods during a sleepover at Everest's
mountain cabin, Cap'n Turbot calls in the Air Patroller when strong
winds thrust Daring Danny X into the air while kite-surfing.

Pups Save A Mer-Pup

When the pups and Cap'n Turbot camp out under the very rare
Magical Mer Moon, whimsical things begin to happen. Lured by the
mystical Mer-Pup song, the PAW Patrol are transformed into Mer-
Pups!
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Q) SHAKE

02:00 pm

02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Deer Squad (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

Sanjay & Craig (Rpt)

The Loud House

The Thundermans (Rpt)

Henry Danger (Rpt)

PG

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=09-Apr-23&psEndD...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Pups Save An Elephant Family / Pups And The Mischievous Kittens

The pups' trip through the savanna becomes a mission to reunite and
rescue an elephant family! Later, to win the Spotless Town Award they
must save it from Mayor Humdinger's Kitten Catastrophe Crew!

Goodnight Central Forest/steelzilla

Sir Steel does not want to get out of bed, Professor Scratch plunges
the whole city into darkness. // Sir Steel holds a grand parade but his
giant Steel blimp grows and trashes the city

When You Wish Upon A Fish / Shark-Off

Baby and friends set out to climb Wish Mountain and make a wish on
the legendary shooting starfish, OI' Sea Breeze. / Shadow challenges
Baby Shark to a Shark-Off to prove who's the sharkiest shark.

No Pictures, Please/ Stuck On The Roof

Patrick leads an enthusiastic stranger on a tour of his favourite places
in Bikini Bottom. SpongeBob is afraid to get off the roof of the Krusty
Krab, but he won't let that stop him!

Alien Craig / Googas

The kids are desperate to get the most popular toy in town. When
Sanjay forgets to take out the garbage, a trip to the dump turns into a
journey of galactic proportions.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Washed Up/recipe For Disaster

The Louds rent a boat for a relaxing day trip, but the family ends up
marooned on a desert island. // Lincoln and Clyde investigate when
they discover a frozen food company using Dad's recipes.

Original Prankster

Green Fingers

After Schwoz creates a disease that accidentally effects Charlotte,
Henry, his family, and even Ray, he quarantines them in Henry’s
house in order to find a cure.

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47
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05:30 pm Henry Danger (Rpt) G Dodging Danger

When Henry uses his new super power to compete in a Dodge-A-
Leen tournament, Ray, Schwoz, and Charlotte go undercover to teach
Henry a lesson.

06:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Sleepless In Orson

A terrified Brick begins sleeping in the kitchen, Derrick Glossner
kisses Sue again, and Axl reunites with Boss Co. for a new job.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

06:30 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG War Of The Hecks

Sue goes to war with Axl after she discovers he stole her mascot
head, Frankie spends time after work with her boss, and Brick reads
an autobiography by Debbie Reynolds for his book club.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Carpool

Frankie joins a carpool for Brick when the bus drivers are on strike,
Axl pretends to be in an astronomy class to impress a girl.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:30 pm The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) CC M

Coarse Language Join the hilarious and cheeky Graham Norton as he chats with Kylie

Minogue, Keanu Reeves, Suranne Jones,Taron Egerton, Jamie Bell
and Michael Rice.

MOVIE
08:30 pm The Matrix (Rpt) (1999) M
Violence Computer hacker Neo discovers that all life on Earth may be nothing
more than an elaborate facade created by a malevolent cyber-
intelligence, so he joins the desperate struggle to overthrow The
Matrix
Starring: Keanu Reeves, Laurence Fishburne, Carrie-Anne Moss,
Hugo Weaving, Joe Pantoliano
11:10 pm South Park (Rpt) MA15+ With Apologies To Jesse Jackson
Violence,

Strong Coarse Randy Marsh is publicly chastised for using the N-word on national

Language, television. Meanwhile, Cartman clashes with a little person.
Mature Themes

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone
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12:40 am

01:10 am

01:40 am

02:10 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

The Late Late Show With James
Corden

Workaholics (Rpt)

Workaholics (Rpt)

South Park (Rpt)

Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt)

Victorious (Rpt)

Victorious (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

M

Mature Themes

MA15+

Sexual References,
Coarse Language,
Crude Humour

MA15+

Violence,

Coarse Language,
Drug References,
Crude Humour

MA15+
Violence,
Coarse Language

M
Sexual References,
Coarse Language

G
Mild Themes

G
Mild Themes
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Join James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.

Gramps Demamp Is Dead

Adam and his father risk it all to give Gramps a proper DeMamp
funeral.

Blood Drive

The guys try to win an office blood drive in order to meet their idol,
Dolph Lundgren.

Jewpacabra

The town's Easter-egg hunt may be canceled due to rumours of a
vicious beast that Cartman claims to have caught on film.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

Cj & Shana

Justin Combs and Neyv, help CJ find Shana, a woman that CJ's been
having a steamy relationship with for 8 yrs and has never met! But in
their quest they discover that she is lurking on their every move

Pilot

Tori Vega's life takes an unexpected new direction when she is invited
to enrol at an elite Hollywood performing arts high school. But once
there, Tori struggles to fit in to her new surroundings.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

The Bird Scene

Tori goes all out to master an iconic Hollywood Arts monologue known
as "The Bird Scene" in Sikowitz’'s class. Meanwhile, André and
Robbie join a ballet class to meet girls... with disastrous results.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

The Kite Festival

Jeannie can't wait to fly her kite at the big Umi City Festival. When a
gust of wind blows the kite into pieces throughout Umi City, she needs
Team Umizoomi's help to find the missing pieces.

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47
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Monday 10th April 2023

04:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G The Aquarium Fix-IT

Michael is at the Umi City Aquarium and there's a big problem!
There's a crack in the seahorse tank & the seahorses are in danger!
Team Umizoomi must rush over to the aquarium to help save the
them.

05:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Fixer-Upper Playdate / Ryan's Hoppin' Playdate
Grab your toolbelts because Ryan must flip these challenges before
meeting his twinning playdates. / Ryan's going to need to skip and
double dutch through these challegnes to unveil today's playdate!

05:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Alex's Mini-Patrol / Pups Save A Lost Tooth

Impressed by the Paw Patrol's rescues, Alex sets up his own mini-
Patrol. The pups' boat ride with Cap'n Turbot is postponed when they
must track down Alex’s lost tooth.
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06:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Air Pups

When Volcano Island erupts, the pups must take to the sky in their
new Air Patroller! Using their new flight suits, can they soar to the
rescue of Cap'n Turbot, Francois and a family of monkeys?

06:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Gasquatch

(Rpt) Blaze and AJ are deep in the woods when they discover and befriend
a mud-loving monster truck named Gasquatch. Now, they must set
out on an epic adventure to bring their new friend to Mud Fest.

07:00 am Bubble Guppies (Rpt) G Bubble Scrubbies!

It seems like everyone in Bubbletucky is coming down with a cold! No
need to worry; in their very own soap opera, the Guppies will use their
good hygiene to show Mr. Grouper how to get better!

07:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A School Bus / Pups Save The Songbirds

When all the tyres on the Adventure Bay school bus blow out, Rocky
has to help repair them. When the famous singing songbirds of
Adventure Bay go missing, it's PAW Patrol to the rescue!

08:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Old Trusty / Pups Save A Pony

Ryder and the pups need to unplug Old Trusty the geyser to stop
water sprouting up all over town. Priscilla the pony helps the Paw
Patrol rescue their own vehicle after they help her out of a canyon.

ALL NEW EPISODES
08:30 am Deer Squad G Save The Bees/duck Dilemma
All the bees in the Central Forest are captured by Sir Steel Deer

Squad have to come to their rescue!// Kai invents a Roboduck to
babysit the ducklings, but it goes haywire.

09:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Blue's Show And Tell Surprise

Sharpen your pencils, because Josh and Blue are going to SCHOOL!
While Blue and her friends go through their school day, we play Blue's
Clues to figure out what Blue wants to share at Show and Tell.
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09:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

01:00 pm

Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines
(Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines
(Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)
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Deep Freezeltrojan Sea Horse

The biggest party of the year could be cancelled after Escarlata la
Pirata freezes the high seas! // Bonnie Bones is on the run with the
museum's priceless treasures, but Santi and crew won't let her get far.

The Show Must Flow On / Detective Baby Shark

When Goldie's feeling down, Baby and friends decide to put on a
musical to help her shine. / When Grandma's shortcake goes missing
before the bake-off, it's a case for Detective Baby Shark

Shark Car

The team's friend Jose loses his favourite toy at the beach. It's a
shark with wheels - Shark Car! Jose is about to leave on a ferryboat
with his family so Team Umizoomi have to drive it!

Construction Crew To The Rescue

When Crusher and Pickle are trapped at the top of a tall, rickety tower,
Blaze, Stripes and Starla transform into awesome construction
vehicles to build a way down.

Officer Blaze

Blaze & AJ are joining the police department! With the help of their
new police pal, Officer Anna, Blaze transforms into a super-fast police
car to lend a helping hand to any truck in trouble.

Sea Patrol: Pirate Pups To The Rescue

It's Pirate Pups to the rescue when Carlos and Tracker becomes stuck
in a booby trap on a desert island while searching for buried treasure.

A mail truck gets stuck in mud, allowing a group of monkeys to make
off with a present made by Tracker. Mayor Goodway turns into a frog!

Pups Save A Friend / Pups Save A Stowaway

When Marshall decides to take a break from the PAW Patrol, the pups
jump into action to bring him back! The pups find a stowaway on their
trip and must save a runaway kitty on a runaway Snow Cat!
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02:00 pm

02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Deer Squad (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt)

Sanjay & Craig (Rpt)

The Loud House

The Thundermans (Rpt)

Henry Danger (Rpt)
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Pups Adventures In Babysitting / Pups Save The Fireworks

Mayor Goodway calls the Paw Patrol to rescue her niece and nephew
from a tree, and asks them to babysit for the day. Expecting fireworks,
Mayor Goodway receives a package of piglets after a mix-up!

Save The Bees/duck Dilemma

All the bees in the Central Forest are captured by Sir Steel Deer
Squad have to come to their rescue!// Kai invents a Roboduck to
babysit the ducklings, but it goes haywire.

The Show Must Flow On / Detective Baby Shark

When Goldie's feeling down, Baby and friends decide to put on a
musical to help her shine. / When Grandma's shortcake goes missing
before the bake-off, it's a case for Detective Baby Shark

Krabby Patty Creature Feature/ Teacher's Pests

A new secret Krabby Patty formula has disastrous results for Bikini
Bottom, and only SpongeBob can save the day. Mr. Krabs and
Plankton have to take boating school classes.

Glad To Be Sad / Glory Hounds

The boys get Megan kicked out of her prestigious club for winners.
Sanjay and Craig hear a sad song that makes them feel better.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Present Tense/any Given Sundae

Convinced their scrapbook isn't good enough for Dad's birthday, they
seek out the perfect gift // Lily hears the parents mention ice cream if
the kids are good, so she trys to avert sibling disasters

Can't Spy Me Love

Space Invaders Part 1

When Captain Man and Kid Danger find out that an astronaut from
Swellview has been taken hostage aboard the Space Station, they
use Schwoz's "Love Shuttle" to blast off into space.
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05:30 pm Henry Danger (Rpt) G Space Invaders Part 2

On the Space Station Captain Man & Kid Danger discover a little girl
is the one who has taken the astronauts hostage.

06:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Hungry Games

The Hecks' plans to eat at an all-you-can-eat buffet are delayed when
the new reverend calls them in after church for some impromptu
counseling.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

06:30 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Award

Mike is reluctant to accept an award from the quarry, Sue has a plan
to meet new people at her school, Axl tries to uncover the identity of a
mystery girl who left a phone message.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Vacation Days

Brick ruins Mike's "staycation," Frankie is upset when Axl stays with
the neighbors instead of coming home, and Sue becomes obsessed
at work with a negative online customer review.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:30 pm The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes i the hilarious and cheeky Graham Norton as he hosts Will Smith,

Naomi Scott, Kevin Hart and Octavia Spencer.

MOVIE

08:30 pm His Dark Materials: The Golden PG
Compass (Rpt) (2007) Violence,

Mature Themes 1N @ wondrous parallel world where witches soar the skies and Ice

Bears rule the frozen North, one special girl and her unlikely allies are
destined to hold the fate of the universe in their hands.

Starring: Nicole Kidman, Daniel Craig, Dakota Blue Richards, Tom
Courtenay, Christopher Lee

10:40 pm MTYV Cribs International PG Alyssa Edwards And Jonathan Cheban

Get ready to snoop around the homes of some of the biggest names
in the business! The cult show is back, this week featuring Drag
queen superstar Alyssa Edwards and The Food God, Jonathan
Cheban.
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11:10 pm MTV Cribs International PG Bradley Simpson, Caprice Bourret, Perri Shakes-Drayton & Mike
Edwards
Get ready to snoop around the homes of some of the biggest names
in the business! The cult show is back, this week featuring The
Vamps singer Brad, Supermodel Caprice and Athletes Perri and Mike

Edwards.
11:40 pm The Late Late Show With James M
Corden Mature Themes — jin James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.
12:40 am Workaholics (Rpt) MA15+ Wedding_ Thrashers

Sexual References,
Coarse Language,
Crude Humour

01:10 am Workaholics (Rpt) M Trivia Pursuits
Coarse Language

Ders and Blake help Adam say a proper goodbye to the single life.

Adam and Blake's trivia party gets in the way of Ders's career
ambitions.

01:40 am South Park (Rpt) MA15+ Butter's Bottom Bitch

gi’:::é?ggﬁggzs Oblivious to his actions, the eternally innocent Butters starts up "The

Mature Themes Kissing Company', and is soon the most notorious pimp around.

02:10 am Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt) M Tristyn & Lara

Coarse Language Tristyn has fallen for Lara, a mystery girl who he's been talking to for

years, but can never meet IRL! As Nev and Kamie investigate, facts
surface leaving everyone wondering and questioning Lara

03:00 am Victorious (Rpt) PG Stage Fighting
Mild Violence, . T ’ . .
Mild Themes Jade accuses Tori of injuring her during an acting exercise.

Elsewhere, Robbie misreads his on-stage kiss with Trina.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

03:30 am Victorious (Rpt) G The Birthweek Song

Mild Themes Tori struggles to find the perfect birthday gift for Trina, then decides to

write her sister a song as a present. An ungrateful Trina enrages Tori
when she turns the song into cash by selling it.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas Ill, Daniella Monet
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Tuesday 11th April 2023

04:00 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Carnival

Jake calls on Team Umizoomi to find his stuff animal, bunny, which
was left on one of the rides at the Carnival.

04:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Picnic

Team Umizoomi is going to meet Anna for a picnic, when suddenly the
Umi Alarm sounds. Anna can't find her thermos or lunchbox! The team
must find the missing items and save the picnic!

05:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Legendary Playdate / Ryan's Master Handed Playdate

Ryan rocks and shreds through challenges before going for the record
with his legendary playdate. // Ryan must shine a light on some
challenges before meeting with his mystery playdate.

05:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Friendship Day

While celebrating Friendship Day, the pups spring into action to
prevent Mayor Humdinger from ruining Adventure Bay's reputation as
the friendliest town on the map.
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines

(Rpt)

Bubble Guppies (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

Deer Squad

Blue's Clues & You (Rpt)
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Pups Save Apollo / Pups Save The Hippos

Rubble dreams about saving his idol, Apollo the Super-Pup from an
evil spider king. Zuma feels left out when he cannot assist the pups
after Raimundo's dancing hippos knock down a circus tent.

Truck Rangers

Blaze & his friends have joined a scouting club where trucks earn
badges for their accomplishments. When Crusher's selfish scouting
lands everyone in a heap of trouble, Blaze must race to the rescue!

When Mr. Grouper's van gets stuck in the holiday snow, Mr. Claws
and his horse Snowflake come to the rescue! With snow falling and
bells jingling, the Guppies will experience their first sleigh ride!

Pups Save A Robosaurus / Pups Save A Film Festival

When a Robotic Dino comes to life, the pups need to find him and
bring him home. The pups are shooting their Film Festival entry but
their hard work is halted by Daring Danny X's outrageous stunt.

Tracker Joins The Pups!

A big-eared pup named Tracker surfaces just in time to save Carlos,
who has fallen into a deep pit while trying to transport a huge relic
from the jungle to the museum.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Catfish Capers/bubble Debacle
Lola tries being the park keeper for the day but things do not go

according to her plan.// Sir Steel's attempts to clean up the Central
Forest with a giant soap machine creates a huge bubble nightmare

Blue's Surprise Box

It's LOVE DAY! Josh and Blue LOVE Love Day, and Blue is making
YOU something very special. While we play Blue's Clues to figure out
what she's making, we help Slippery finish his Love Day Cards.
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09:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

01:00 pm

Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt)

Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt)

Team Umizoomi (Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines
(Rpt)

Blaze And The Monster Machines
(Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)

PAW Patrol (Rpt)
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The Silver Lasso/the Sea Dragon's Treasure

Santiago and Mami team up to take down an old foe and retrieve a
lost family treasure. // After Enrique nabs a Sea Dragon's golden egg,
it's up to the good pirates to nab it back before things get out of
control.

Baby Mayor / Sink Or Swim

The fate of the city's squidapple supply lies in Baby's fins when he
accidentally assumes the role of Mayor on a big day. / The Sharks go
on the family game show Sink or Swim

The King Of Numbers - Part 1

Team Umizoomi visits the King of Numbers in his magical Number
Kingdom. But Zilch, an anti-maths wizard, locks the king in his tower,
all the numbers start to disappear! Can the team save the king?

The Flying Lion

Blaze & AJ are excited to play with their new friend Roarian, the Flying
Lion! But when Roarian loses his magical sunstone, he turns into a
statue!

Ninja Soup

Blackbelt isn't the only Ninja Master in his family- his Grandma Ninja
has awesome moves too! But when she gets a nasty cold, Blaze, AJ
& Blackbelt set out to make the most powerful medicine there is.

Pups Save The Runaway Turtles / Pups Save The Shivering Sheep

Daring Danny X accidently drives off with turtle eggs that Cap'n Turbot
had hoped to photograph while hatching. Farmer Al's sheep-shearing
machine malfunctions and all his sheep run away.

Sea Patrol: Pups Save A Frozen Flounder / Pups Save A Narwhal

Cap'n Turbot's boat gets frozen in the Arctic Ice. The pups use the
Sea Patroller to help guide a lost narwhal back home.

Pups Save A Sniffle / Pups And The Ghost Cabin

While Rubble and Ryder search for Farmer Al's runaway pigs,
Marshall cares for his sniffly pup pals! First Rubble's Ilunch
disappears, then Jake's lunchbox walks away! Could it be a ghost?!
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Pups Save An Adventure / Pups Save A Surprise

While camping, Marshall helps Alex learn about Fire Safety. Later, all
of Adventure Bay surprises Paw Patrol with an appreciation party,
which they set up as the pups help Cap'n Turbot find Wally.

Catfish Capers/bubble Debacle

Lola tries being the park keeper for the day but things do not go
according to her plan.// Sir Steel's attempts to clean up the Central
Forest with a giant soap machine creates a huge bubble nightmare

Baby Mayor / Sink Or Swim

The fate of the city's squidapple supply lies in Baby's fins when he
accidentally assumes the role of Mayor on a big day. / The Sharks go
on the family game show Sink or Swim

Sanitation Insanity/ Bunny Hunt

When Mr. Krabs gets in trouble for littering, he makes SpongeBob and
Squidward clean up Bikini Bottom. A sea bunny ravages Squidward's
garden, but SpongeBob thinks it's cute!

Tufflips' Tales Of Terror

Tufflips hosts a spooky, strange and shoddy half-hour Halloween
special. Remington Tufflips and Huggle Bunny continue their series of
spine-tingling tales.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Can't Hardly Wait/a Mutt Above

Lori takes a job at Dad's restaurant, but it turns out that serving is
harder than she anticipated // Spurred on by a classmate's mocking
about Charles, Lana trains him to compete in a local dog show

Chutes And Splatters

Phoebe's newest superhero mission is to babysit President Kuckbutt's
troublemaking teen daughter, but the assignment gets out of control
when Phoebe's charge sneaks into the town's illegal nightclub.
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07:00 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

Henry Danger (Rpt)

Henry Danger (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

The Middle (Rpt)

The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) CcC

Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt)

PG

PG

PG

M

Mature Themes

M
Sexual References,
Coarse Language
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Double Date Danger

When Miss Shapen’s niece, Noelle, comes into town and chooses
Jasper over Henry, Henry discovers that Noelle has much bigger
plans than just going out to dinner with Jasper.

License To Fly

Ray agrees to let Henry fly his helicopter, but it's too much for Ray
when he starts to act like a nervous parent. Charlotte, Jasper, and
Piper find a cotton candy machine in Junk-N-Stuff.

Stormy Moon

Frankie is arrested over an overdue library book, Sue is upset over
reverend TimTom's new female singing partner, and Axl wants to talk
to Cassidy about their future.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Walk

Sue goes from zero dates to five prom dates, Axl helps Brick put
together an interesting book report, and Frankie and Mike discover
that they have nothing to talk about with each other.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Smell

Mike is suckered into coaching a girl's soccer team, Frankie
introduces Brick to deodorant and cologne, and Axl tries to figure out
the meaning of Cassidy's painting.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

Join Jack Whitehall as he hosts on behalf of Graham Norton. Guests:
Gwendoline Christie, Luke Evans & Sam Fender.

Cj_& Shana

Justin Combs and Nev, help CJ find Shana, a woman that CJ's been
having a steamy relationship with for 8 yrs and has never met! But in
their quest they discover that she is lurking on their every move
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09:30 pm Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt) M Tristyn & Lara

Coarse Language ity has fallen for Lara, a mystery girl who he's been talking to for

years, but can never meet IRL! As Nev and Kamie investigate, facts
surface leaving everyone wondering and questioning Lara

10:30 pm Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt) M Cherie & Avion
Sexual References,

Coarse Language Avion swayed Cherie to send him explicit photos, but Cherie's worried

she has trusted the wrong man with her pics. Nev and Justin Combs
try to help, but things go south fast when Avion's wife calls,

11:30 pm The Late Late Show With James M
Corden Mature Themes ;i James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.
12:30 am Workaholics (Rpt) M The Slump
gi;f:é?ggﬁg;:ﬁ” When _Adam goes into a sales slump, Ders and Blake hire an actor to
Crude Humour snap him out of it.
01:00 am Workaholics (Rpt) MA15+ Peyote IT Forward

Sexual References,

Coarse Language, After taking peyote, Adam, Blake and Ders must do some babysitting.
Drug Use,

Crude Humour

01:30 am South Park (Rpt) MA15+ W.T.F.

Coarse Language.  atter seeing their first live WWE wrestling match the boys decide to
form their own wrestling federation and gain a huge redneck
following!

02:00 am Catfish: The TV Show (Rpt) M Cherie & Avion
Sexual References,

Coarse Language Avion swayed Cherie to send him explicit photos, but Cherie's worried

she has trusted the wrong man with her pics. Nev and Justin Combs
try to help, but things go south fast when Avion's wife calls,

03:00 am Victorious (Rpt) PG Jade Dumps Beck
m::g ¥L°;?T?:Se A jealous Jade dumps Beck, but she soon regrets her decision and

recruits Tori to help get him back. Meanwhile, Trina puts on a one-
woman show and tells Robbie he better give it a good review or else!

Starring: Victoria Justice, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth Gillies, Leon
Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

03:30 am Victorious (Rpt) PG Tori The Zombie
EﬂﬂggﬁgfrlfrACt'V'ty‘ Tori gets the lead in the high school musical, but freaks out when a

stage makeup project goes awry after Cat uses super glue by
accident, leaving Tori looking like a zombie on opening night.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet
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Wednesday 12th April 2023

04:00 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Super Trip To The Supermarket

It's snack time and Samantha's baby brother doesn’t have his favorite
snack! Team Umizoomi explores the supermarket to track down the
missing snack foods ingredients.

04:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Subway Heroes

It's Daniel's birthday party but he has a big problem! The party is
about to start but his Dad is stuck on a broken subway train with the
cake! Daniel calls on Team Umizoomi for help.

05:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Merry Playdate
With the help of festive friends, Ryan must deck the halls with 12

challenge victories to prepare for the hopeful arrival of the big red guy
himself.

05:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Daring Danny X / Pups In A Fix

The Paw Patrol wows with a mid-air rescue when Daring Danny X
attempts a jump over Rattle Snake Canyon! RoboDog’s wiring gets
mixed up, and he goes on a fixing rampage around Adventure Bay!
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06:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Dragon / Pups Save The Three Little Pigs

A fantasy fire breathing dragon comes to life and won't let Ryder and
pups into the Lookout! The Paw Patrol help three little pigs build new
houses after theirs' mysteriously disappear.

06:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Trouble At The Truck Wash

(Rpt) When an overeager Crusher use extra soap and causes the Truck
Wash to explode out into Axle City, Blaze and friends will need help
using angles to recover the pieces and get the trucks clean again!

07:00 am Bubble Guppies (Rpt) G Fruit Camp!

Deema doesn't want to try broccoli! So when the Guppies face their
scout troop initiation, Deema will have to turn over a new leaf if she
wants to earn her broccoli badge.

07:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Bear-Ly Save Danny / Pups Save The Mayor's Tulips

Daring Danny X is at it again! This time he's stuck in a tree over a
deep canyon and is pursued by hungry bears. Mayor Goodway's tulips
are damaged prior to a contest, and sabotage is to blame.

08:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G All Star Pups! / Pups Save Sports Day

It's monkey mayhem as the pups play kickball against Raimondo's
team, until an eagle steals the ball. Summer sports day turns cold
when the field becomes an ice rink thanks to Daring Danny X.

ALL NEW EPISODES
08:30 am Deer Squad G Kai Express/ducknado

Kai joins all the deer's carts together, the vehicles end up as a
runaway train// Sir Steel's super powerful hairdryer creates a giant
tornado that sucks up lan, his ducklings & a heap of other things

09:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Blue's Big Neighborhood Adventure

Josh and Blue are Neighborhood Heroes, helping everyone they meet
as they explore our neighborhood. We play Blue's Clues to figure out
where Blue wants to go in the neighborhood.
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Pirate Christmas, A
Santiago and crew have to help Santa save Christmas.

As Super Shark and Captain Kelp, Baby Shark and William set out to
save playtime-but is Captain Kelp just a sidekick? / Baby Shark
adopts a teensy tiny pet, but is he ready for a big responsibility?

The King Of Numbers - Part 2

Team Umizoomi visits the King of Numbers in his magical Number
Kingdom. But Zilch, an anti-maths wizard, locks the king in his tower,
all the numbers start to disappear! Can the team save the king?

Royal Rescue

A visit to the King's castle goes awry when the King accidentally
catapults himself far, far away! To bring him home, Blaze, AJ & the
King's pet dragon must transform into knights in shining armor!

Blaze And The Magic Genie

Blaze & AJ are driving through the desert when they meet a magical
Genie who loves to grant wishes! When the Genie loses the jewels
that give him his powers, Blaze & AJ go on a quest to get them back!

Pups Save Luke Stars / Pups Save Chicken Day

The pups come to the aid of pop star Luke Stars, who has gotten
stuck on a ledge while traveling to Adventure Bay to sing in a concert
with Katie. Mayor Goodway's chicken goes missing on Chicken Day!

Pups Save Francois The Penguin / Pups Save Daring Danny's
Hippo

Francois and a baby penguin get caught on the other side of a
crevasse. Daring Danny wants a cool pet of his own, so he can't
believe his luck when a stray baby hippo finds him.

Pups Save The Mayor's Race / Pups Save An Outlaw's Loot

The mayors compete in an annual race, but Mayor Humdinger's
scheming lands him in trouble. Then, the pups try to find a treasure
chest before Mayor Humdinger can get his greedy paws on it!

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47
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01:30 pm PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Walinda / Pups Save A Big Bone

The pups plan a celebration for Wally the Walrus. When he doesn't
show up, they find he has a special new friend named Walinda! Then,
Cap'n Turbot's archaeological dig unearths a dinosaur bone!

02:00 pm Deer Squad (Rpt) G Kai Express/ducknado

Kai joins all the deer's carts together, the vehicles end up as a
runaway train// Sir Steel's super powerful hairdryer creates a giant
tornado that sucks up lan, his ducklings & a heap of other things

02:30 pm Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt) G Captain Kelp / Teensy The Tardigrade

As Super Shark and Captain Kelp, Baby Shark and William set out to
save playtime-but is Captain Kelp just a sidekick? / Baby Shark
adopts a teensy tiny pet, but is he ready for a big responsibility?

03:00 pm SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G Squid Noir/ Scavenger Pants

When his clarinet goes missing, Squidward must become a
hardboiled detective to find it. Squidward sends SpongeBob & Patrick
on an increasingly difficult scavenger hunt to get them out of his hair.

03:30 pm Sanjay & Craig (Rpt) PG Tuffcon / Pet Parents

Sanjay is star-struck when he meets his favourite movie villain. Sanjay
and Craig discover a way to hypnotize Darlene and Vijay.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm The Loud House G Love Birds/rocket Men
After Walt's failed attempt at romance, Charles, Cliff and Geo try to

find their pal a love. // Lincoln & Clyde beg their parents to let them go
to space cadets camp, it's not as fun as they expected.

04:30 pm The Thundermans (Rpt) G Stealing Home

05:00 pm Henry Danger (Rpt) G Swellview’s Got Talent

After discovering contestants on Swellview's Got Talent are losing
consciousness, Captain Man and Kid Danger enlist the help of
Charlotte and Schwoz in order to find out what is causing the
mischief.
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Stuck In Two Holes

Whaaaat?!? Captain Man and Kid Danger are each stuck in a hole?!?
Charlotte and Jasper better go help, 'cuz Schwoz is takin' a bean
bath!

The Wind Chimes

Frankie gets into a fight over Rita Glossner's wind chimes, Axl and
Hutch claim a discarded couch, Frankie and Mike are concerned
about Sue and Darrin's relationship.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Optimist

Sue frantically tries to earn a college scholarship for when she
graduates in two years and Brick demands a formal apology from
Mike after a misunderstanding.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

Office Hours

Frankie decides to hold "office hours" for the kids to discuss their
needs in order to unclutter her brain, and Mike becomes worried when
Darrin starts spending all his time at their house with Sue.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

Join the hilarious and cheeky Graham Norton as he chats to Michael
Fassbender, Jessica Chastain, Sophie Turner and James McAvoy.

Tom Gleeson: Lighten Up

The Gold Logie winner and Hard Quiz host, Tom Gleeson, brings his
famed sharp wit and dry humour to his latest one hour special,
Lighten Up.

Lano And Woodley: Lano And Woodley

Freshly inspired mayhem, and a handful of classics from the vault
make this an evening of belly laughs. Comedy Legends Lano &
Woodley turn bickering banter into an artform.

Cartman Sucks

Butters is sent to a religious camp that promotes a heterosexual
lifestyle.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone
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Lice Capades

A lice outbreak hits Ms. Garrison's class, and at least one parasite is
determined to survive after his lice civilisation is destroyed.
Meanwhile Cartman looks to expose the kids with infected scalps.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

Join James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.

Cj_& Shana

Justin Combs and Nev, help CJ find Shana, a woman that CJ's been
having a steamy relationship with for 8 yrs and has never met! But in
their quest they discover that she is lurking on their every move

Gramps Demamp Is Dead

Adam and his father risk it all to give Gramps a proper DeMamp
funeral.

Blood Drive

The guys try to win an office blood drive in order to meet their idol,
Dolph Lundgren.

Alyssa Edwards And Jonathan Cheban

Get ready to snoop around the homes of some of the biggest names
in the business! The cult show is back, this week featuring Drag
queen superstar Alyssa Edwards and The Food God, Jonathan
Cheban.

Robarazzi

Robbie films his classmate's personal lives to get more views on his
blog, which becomes a massive hit when his posts end up making fun
of the students, much to his friend's furious dismay.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas I

Survival Of The Hottest

A heat wave hits LA and the gang heads to Venice Beach in Beck’s
RV. Once there, they find themselves trapped inside the RV as the
temperature rises. Oblivious, Cat parties it up with some cute boys.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=09-Apr-23&psEndDate=15-Apr-23&pn...

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

29/42



3/24/23, 12:48 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=09-Apr-23&psEndD...

OSHAKE SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Thursday 13th April 2023

04:00 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G The Milk Out

UmiCity is out of milk! The farmer is sick in bed and can't get any milk
to the kids in the city. Team Umizoomi step up and become farmers
for the day and make sure milk gets delivered.

04:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G The Dinosaur Museum Mishap

There's only one thing that scares the dinosaurs at the dinosaur
museum - the sound of thunder! So when a big storm frightens them
away, it's up to Team Umizoomi to find them.

05:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Gliding Playdate / Ryan's Climbin' Playdate

It's a frenzy as Ryan spins through challenges before meeting his
ultimate playdate. // Put on your safety harnesses because Ryan's
climbing to the top of these challenges before meeting his playdate.

05:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Stinky Flower/ Pups Save A Monkey-Naut

Rocky turns his recycling truck into a boat so that he can return a foul-
smelling plant to Mayor Humdinger. A UFO crashes into the bay and
the pups discover a monkey astronaut inside of it!

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=09-Apr-23&psEndDate=15-Apr-23&pn...  30/42



3/24/23, 12:48 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_SHAKE_Guide?psStartDate=09-Apr-23&psEndD...

OSHAKE SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save The Polar Bears / A Pup In Sheep's Clothing

Ryder and the pups must fly to the Arctic to rescue some lost polar
bear cubs. When little lambs keep running away from Farmer Al's
pasture, it's up to the Paw Patrol to find the missing sheep.

06:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G Cattle Drive

(Rpt) When Blaze and Starla encounter a herd of cows wandering out in the
desert, they must embark on a wild west adventure to bring them back
to Starla's barn.

07:00 am Bubble Guppies (Rpt) G Bubble Kitty!

Molly and Gil find a lost kitten named Bubble Kitty, and the Guppies
learn that house cats are related to big cats. When Bubble Kitty's
owner calls, the kids take Bubble Kitty home to Meownt Rushmore!

07:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups In A Jam / Pups Save A Windsurfing_Pig

It's the annual Jamboree Jamfest, but all of the fruit is carried off by
ants! Zuma goes on a wacky water rescue after Cornelius the pig
decides to go for a misguided ride on a windsurfing board.

08:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Get Growing_/ Pups Save A Space Toy

Fertilizer causes Yumi's crops to sprout huge veggies which must be
corralled before they get out of control! The gang write a message in a
farmer's field in order to communicate with space aliens.

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:30 am Deer Squad G Donut Panic/i Scream

Sir Steel's Replicator causes havoc in the Central Forest with giant
donuts. // Kai overexerts his Water Power on an ice cream machine,
the machine turns into a rampaging Ice-Bot!

09:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G It's Your Birthday

It's YOUR birthday! DJ Slip has the music, Mr. Salt and Mrs. Pepper
are making a very special birthday cake, and we play Blue's Clues to
figure out what Blue wants to play at your party!

Last Updated 24th Mar 2023 - 12:47 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91 052 515 250
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09:30 am Santiago Of The Seas (Rpt) G The Curse Of The Gold Falcon/the Island Of Lost Things

Santiago and crew set sail to return the Golden Falcon idol back to it's
rightful resting place. // When Santiago's magic sword is transported
to the Island of Lost Things, the good pirates have to track it down by
getting themselves lost!

10:00 am Baby Shark's Big Show (Rpt) G Shadowland / Medieval Tides

Jealous of Baby Shark's popularity, Shadow rebrands the Wreck as
his own personal amusement park. / Baby Shark and friends decide to
play Knights and Royals

10:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Umi Toy Store

Team Umizoomi's friend Colin is so excited to buy a new toy! But
when Colin's Umicents go missing, the team must journey through all
the toys and games at the toy store to track them down.

11:00 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G The 100 Egg_Challenge

(Ret) The Great Egg Hunt has begun - Blaze & Crusher are racing all over
town to see who can find the most eggs. Only the first truck to collect
100 eggs will win the egg-ceptionally tasty chocolate trophy!

11:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G The Midnight Mile

(Rpt) It may be nighttime in Axle City, but all the trucks are staying up super
late for the ultimate race: the Midnight Mile!

12:00 pm PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Baby Humdinger / Pups Save A Pinata

During a trip to Adventure Bay, Tracker takes a nap and dreams that
Mayor Humdinger has become a baby. Alex is heartbroken when his
special birthday pinata mysteriously disappears.

12:30 pm PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Sea Patrol: Pups Save Puplantis

PAW Patrol visit the mer-pups’ undersea kingdom, but Sid
Swashbuckle the Pirate and his first pup mate Arrby steal the giant
pearl-making shell that gives Puplantis its magic.

01:00 pm PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Floundering Francois / Pups Save The Pop Up
Penguins
On a whale-watching trip, The Flounder starts to sink and Francois
goes overboard during a violent storm. Penguins arrive in town, and
the rescue team must send them home before they get too warm.
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Pups Save A Snowboard Competition / Pups Save A Chicken Of
The Sea

Jake and Everest are excited for the Snowboard Competition, until
they see the course is buried deep under a blanket of snow. Cap'n
Turbot's computer accidentally sends Chickaletta to the seafloor.

Donut Panic/i Scream

Sir Steel's Replicator causes havoc in the Central Forest with giant
donuts. // Kai overexerts his Water Power on an ice cream machine,
the machine turns into a rampaging Ice-Bot!

Shadowland / Medieval Tides

Jealous of Baby Shark's popularity, Shadow rebrands the Wreck as
his own personal amusement park. / Baby Shark and friends decide
to play Knights and Royals

Cuddle E. Hugs/ Pat The Horse

SpongeBob's new friend is a giant fluffy hamster. There's one
problem, though: no one else can see him! Patrick wants to be a
horse!

2 Tuff 2 Watch / Cuddle Buddy

The kids stage a Tufflips movie-marathon, but staying awake proves
tougher than they expected. Craig is desperate for cuddling after he
sees the neighbourhood pets receiving so much affection.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Grave Mistake/leader Of The Rack, A

Lucy faces off against her friend Haiku to become the new president
of the Young Morticians' Club// Leni is promoted to temporary
manager, but she worried about her friendships with Miguel and Fiona

Robin Hood: Prince Of Pheebs

Balloons Of Doom

When Dr. Minyak takes the Man Fans hostage, Captain Man and Kid
Danger have to find a way to rescue them without Dr. Minyak seeing
them move.

Live And Dangerous: Part 1

Captain Man and Kid Danger are invited by a famous internet
celebrity to attend his party, but when they arrive, they discover the
party is not what it appeared to be.
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Heck On A Hard Body

Rusty joins Mike and Brick on a road trip to Brick's spelling bee,
Frankie helps Axl find his missing dorm desk so she can get her
deposit back, and Sue enters a contest at Ehlert Motors to win a car.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

Orlando

The Hecks take a road trip to Walt Disney World when Axl wins a bet,
Sue demands to take a driving shift, and Brick asks to take a detour
to North Carolina to visit his online girlfriend.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

The Wonderful World Of Hecks

The Hecks arrive at Walt Disney World in Orlando, only to discover
that their reservations and tickets are for Disneyland in California. And
their vacation only goes downhill from there.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

2018 Montreal Comedy Festival, Just For Laughs, Superstars #3

Tommy Little presents Just For Laughs featuring Arj Barker, Fiona
Oloughlin, Tom Papa, Craig Ferguson, Ryan Hamilton, Rachel
Feinstein, Kitty Flanagan, Pete Holmes, Tommy Tiernan & Danny
Bhoy.

Dave Thornton, Karl Chandler, Steen Raskopoulos, Wil Anderson

Hosted by Dave Thornton, Recorded live from the iconic Sydney
Opera House, Just For Laughs Australia is back with a line-up of
home grown and international stand-up comedy superstars.

Dave Thornton, Cam Knight, Gretel Killeen, Akmal

Hosted by Dave Thornton, Recorded live from the iconic Sydney
Opera House, Just For Laughs Australia is back with a line-up of
home grown and international stand-up comedy superstars.
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The F Word

The boys confront a group of obnoxious bikers, but their methods
force the townsfolk to redefine the meaning of a rather offensive
word.

Dances With Smurfs

Cartman's vitriol finally gets a platform when he is chosen to be the
school's morning announcer and he unashamedly abuses his
position.

Pee

High levels of pee in the pool cause a disaster which ruins the day for
the boys, especially Kyle. Cartman's xenophobia comes to the fore
yet again.

SEASON PREMIERE

White People Renovating Houses

Randy comes to grips with what it means to be white in today's
society.

Join James Corden, the lovable Englishman of late night television as
he chats, gossips and jokes with famous guests.

Tom Gleeson: Lighten Up

The Gold Logie winner and Hard Quiz host, Tom Gleeson, brings his
famed sharp wit and dry humour to his latest one hour special,
Lighten Up.

Tristyn & Lara

Tristyn has fallen for Lara, a mystery girl who he's been talking to for
years, but can never meet IRL! As Nev and Kamie investigate, facts
surface leaving everyone wondering and questioning Lara

Edwards
Get ready to snoop around the homes of some of the biggest names
in the business! The cult show is back, this week featuring The
Vamps singer Brad, Supermodel Caprice and Athletes Perri and Mike
Edwards.

Wi-Fi In The Sky

Tori stresses out when her flight home gets delayed, so she tries to
work on a group project for school via video chat. Meanwhile, Trina
runs into Perez Hilton in first class and steals his camera.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Daniella Monet

Guest Starring: Perez Hilton
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Beck's Big Break

Tori accidentally gets Beck fired from a small role in a movie, then
must figure out a way to get him his job back. Meanwhile, Robbie
suffers frightening nightmares about his friend, Rex the puppet.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas IlI

The Rolling Toy Parade

Just as the Rolling Toy Parade is about to begin, Nick's lion toy
tumbles down a hill! Team Umizoomi must use Mighty Math Powers to
find the scattered pieces and fix the toy in time for the parade.

Special Delivery

Olly realises he forgot to put stamps on a package he sent to his
Grandma. Team Umizoomi zooms behind the scenes of the post
office, and into the mail system to catch up to the errant package.

Let me hear you make some noise for Ryan as he goes for the three-
pointer in his challenges before meeting playdates. / Ryan must
speed through his challenges before meeting his playdate.

Pups Save A School Bus / Pups Save The Songbirds

When all the tyres on the Adventure Bay school bus blow out, Rocky
has to help repair them. When the famous singing songbirds of
Adventure Bay go missing, it's PAW Patrol to the rescue!
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06:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save Old Trusty / Pups Save A Pony

Ryder and the pups need to unplug Old Trusty the geyser to stop
water sprouting up all over town. Priscilla the pony helps the Paw
Patrol rescue their own vehicle after they help her out of a canyon.

06:30 am Blaze And The Monster Machines G The Flying Lion
(Rpt) Blaze & AJ are excited to play with their new friend Roarian, the Flying
Lion! But when Roarian loses his magical sunstone, he turns into a
statue!
07:00 am Blue's Clues & You (Rpt) G Blue's Rainy Day Rainbow

We're playing Blue's Clues to figure out what Blue wants to play on
this rainy day! We help Josh get dressed in his rainy-day clothes and
skidoo to learn how rainbows are formed.

07:26 am Ready Set Dance (Rpt) G Showtime

Ready Set Dance is a dance program created for preschoolers,
encouraging them to jump and jive along to the music, all while
building confidence, coordination and creativity through physical play.

07:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Mission Paw: Royally Spooked! / Pups Save Monkey-Dinger

The Princess of Barkingburg thinks she's seen a ghost and the PAW
Patrol needs to get to the bottom of it. While on safari with Carlos and
Tracker, Mayor Humdinger steals a magic mask from a temple.

08:00 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Mission Paw: Quest For The Crown

Ryder launches a rescue mission after Chase goes missing at
Barkingburg Castle, while the Princess' pup, Sweetie, steals the royal
crown.

08:30 am Deer Squad (Rpt) G Goodnight Central Forest/steelzilla

Sir Steel does not want to get out of bed, Professor Scratch plunges
the whole city into darkness. // Sir Steel holds a grand parade but his
giant Steel blimp grows and trashes the city

09:00 am Deer Squad (Rpt) G Save The Bees/duck Dilemma

All the bees in the Central Forest are captured by Sir Steel Deer
Squad have to come to their rescue!// Kai invents a Roboduck to
babysit the ducklings, but it goes haywire.
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09:30 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G High Sea Diving/ Bottle Burglars

SpongeBob wants to be the first sponge to dive all the way up to the
surface of the ocean! When SpongeBob & Squidward accidentally let
Plankton steal the secret formula, it's up to them to get it back!

10:00 am SpongeBob SquarePants (Rpt) G My Leg!/ Ink Lemonade

Now that Fred's leg has healed up, SpongeBob is determined to keep
it out of harm's way..no matter what! Patrick's lemonade stand isn't
doing too well until he gets a secret ingredient from Squidward!

10:30 am Sanjay & Craig (Rpt) PG Traffical Island / Partybot

The kids turn against Sanjay when he maroons them all on a highway
median. Sanjay and Craig find an old robot and become party
animals.

11:00 am Sanjay & Craig (Rpt) PG The Giving G / Release The Craigan

An amazing discovery at the junkyard causes trouble in the
neighborhood. Craig steals Megan's identity and becomes a pageant
queen.

11:30 am Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt) PG Astro-Nots

Mikey and Bunsen run into Commander Cone, mistaking him for a
Mastronaut. Not wanting to disappoint his fans, Commander Cone
gives them a tour of MASA and accidentally launches them into
space.

12:00 pm Bunsen Is A Beast (Rpt) PG Hug IT Out-Ch/guinea Some Lovin’

Amanda gets trapped in Bunsen's hugging chair and can only be
released once she is happy. Bunsen falls in love with a guinea pig and
tries to woo her, while Amanda tries to sabotage the love affair.

12:30 pm The Loud House (Rpt) G The Loudest Thanksgiving

Faced with spending Thanksgiving apart, Lori and Bobby try to bring
their crazy families together for the first time.

01:00 pm Game Shakers (Rpt) G Dirty Blob

After Trip accidentally destroys a copy of the Game Shakers’ latest
game, the kids must sneak into Dub’s recording studio to retrieve the
last remaining copy of the game from his tablet.

01:30 pm Game Shakers (Rpt) G Mego The Freakish Robot

A company asks Game Shakers to build a game based on a robot
they created. The robot develops a bro-bot crush on Hudson &,
jealous of Hudson's friendship with Trip, becomes depressed and
malfunctions.
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02:00 pm Victorious (Rpt) PG Tori Gets Stuck

Mild Themes Tori gets cast as the lead in the school play, but she has to deal with

her very unhappy understudy Jade, whose constant sabotage risks
forcing Tori to miss opening night.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet

02:30 pm Victorious (Rpt) PG Prom Wrecker
m::g mﬁgfs Tori convinces Hollywood Arts to host a prom, but the event ruins

Jade’s art project and now she’s out for revenge. Can Tori throw a
successful prom with Jade aiming to bring the whole dance down?

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas IlI

Guest Starring: Tristin Mays

03:00 pm iCarly (Rpt) PG | Battle Chip (100th

Spencer has a new nemesis - Chuck's more menacing younger
brother, Chip! Meanwhile, Freddie fixes Gibby’s toy phaser and gives
it a power he never imagined!

03:30 pm iCarly (Rpt) PG | Get Banned

When Carly bans T-Bo from the loft, he retaliates by not letting Carly
into the Groovy Smoothie. Meanwhile, Freddie and Gibby discover
being in a band has many perks and a few drawbacks.

04:00 pm Henry Danger (Rpt) G Green Fingers

After Schwoz creates a disease that accidentally effects Charlotte,
Henry, his family, and even Ray, he quarantines them in Henry's
house in order to find a cure.

04:30 pm Henry Danger (Rpt) G Dodging Danger

When Henry uses his new super power to compete in a Dodge-A-
Leen tournament, Ray, Schwoz, and Charlotte go undercover to teach
Henry a lesson.

05:00 pm The Thundermans (Rpt) G Can't Spy Me Love

05:30 pm The Thundermans (Rpt) G Chutes And Splatters

Phoebe's newest superhero mission is to babysit President Kuckbutt's
troublemaking teen daughter, but the assignment gets out of control
when Phoebe's charge sneaks into the town's illegal nightclub.
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06:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG Thanksgiving V

It's Thanksgiving, and Axl looks for the right time to say he dropped
three classes, Frankie's dad looks for the right time to say he
gambled away their vacation money.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

06:30 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Kiss

Sue and Brick deal with a group of young house intruders while
Frankie and Mike are away house-sitting for Frankie's sister, and AxI
and his friends go on a road trip to surprise Cassidy.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

07:00 pm The Middle (Rpt) PG The Christmas Tree

Mike is ecstatic knowing his in-laws are not visiting for Christmas.
Frankie looks forward to Axl being home, but he has plans to spend
all the time with friends. Brick has to sell fund-raiser items.

Starring: Patricia Heaton, Neil Flynn

MOVIE
07:30 pm Just Like Heaven (Rpt) (2005) PG
aﬁéuggggeerences, What if your new home isn't exactly empty? A lonely landscape
Language, architect falls for the spirit of the beautiful woman who used to live in

Mature Themes his new apartment and who is convinced that she's still alive.

Starring: Reese Witherspoon, Mark Ruffalo, Donal Logue, Dina
Waters, Ben Shenkman, Jon Heder

09:25 pm The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) CC M

Coarse Language Join the hilarious and cheeky Graham Norton as he chats with Kylie

Minogue, Keanu Reeves, Suranne Jones,Taron Egerton, Jamie Bell
and Michael Rice.

10:25 pm Workaholics (Rpt) MA15+ TAC In The Day
Sexual References,
Coarse Language, The guys look back at their first day of work at TelAmeriCorp.
Drug References,
Crude Humour

10:55 pm Workaholics (Rpt) MA15+ Wolves Of Rancho

é:;é:fgﬂghagev The guys transfer to a different branch of TelAmeriCorp to work for a

Drug References,  charismatic leader.
Crude Humour
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Meth Head Actor

Adam, Blake and Ders decide to attend a Narcotics Anonymous
meeting.

Lano And Woodley: Lano And Woodley

Freshly inspired mayhem, and a handful of classics from the vault
make this an evening of belly laughs. Comedy Legends Lano &
Woodley turn bickering banter into an artform.

Cartman Sucks

Butters is sent to a religious camp that promotes a heterosexual
lifestyle.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

Lice Capades

A lice outbreak hits Ms. Garrison's class, and at least one parasite is
determined to survive after his lice civilisation is destroyed.
Meanwhile Cartman looks to expose the kids with infected scalps.

Starring: Trey Parker, Matt Stone

Cherie & Avion

Avion swayed Cherie to send him explicit photos, but Cherie's worried
she has trusted the wrong man with her pics. Nev and Justin Combs
try to help, but things go south fast when Avion's wife calls,

The Great Ping-Pong Scam

Tori is shocked to discover that her friends have been avoiding her by
secretly going to a fancy restaurant instead of playing in the school's
ping pong tournament.

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas I

Cat's New Boyfriend

When Tori finds out that Cat is dating her ex-boyfriend, her jealousy
threatens to ruin their relationship. Meanwhile, Trina uses exotic fish
to make everyone's feet super smooth but at what cost?

Starring: Victoria Justice, Ariana Grande, Matt Bennett, Elizabeth
Gillies, Leon Thomas lll, Daniella Monet
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Saturday 15th April 2023

04:00 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G Ready For Take Off

Team Umizoomi gets a call from Andy, who is at the Umi City Airport.
The plane can't take off because it needs fuel and there's too much
snow on the runway.

04:30 am Team Umizoomi (Rpt) G The Ice Cream Truck

Geo is meeting his friend Dylan so they can get some ice cream - but
the ice cream truck is missing! Geo meets up with Milli and Bot, and
they set out to find the missing truck.

05:00 am Ryan's Mystery Playdate (Rpt) G Ryan's Swift Playdate / Ryan's Delicious Playdate

Get on your marks as Ryan sleds through his challenges before
meeting his playdate at the finish line. // Ryan must chop, dice and
sautee his challenges before meeting his mystery playdate.

05:30 am PAW Patrol (Rpt) G Pups Save A Robosaurus / Pups Save A Film Festival

When a Robotic Dino comes to life, the pups need to find him and
bring him home. The pups are shooting their Film Festival entry but
their hard work is halted by Daring Danny X's outrageous stunt.
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